
Attendance Secretaries 22-23 

 
 

 

 

School Name  E-Mail  Phone 

Climax-Scotts High School Gilbert, Angela angela.gilbert@csschools.org 269-746-2303 

Comstock Compass Meyer, Aleesha aleesha.meyer@comstockps.org 269-250-8930 

Comstock High School Weidenbenner, Judi judi.weidenbenner@comstockps.org 269-250-8705 

Galesburg-Augusta High School Barck, Jen jen.barck@garams.org 269-484-2142 

Gull Lake High School Buelow, Sara sbuelow@gulllakecs.org 269-548-3511 

Hackett Catholic Prep Preston, Amy apreston@hackettcp.org 269-281-2646 x100 

Heritage Christian VandeGiessen, Julie jvandegiessen@hcaeagles.org 269-372-1400 x100 

Kalamazoo Central High School Bradford, Kizzy bradfordkn@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0300 x300 

Kalamazoo Christian High School Earley, Sheryl searly@kcsa.org 269-381-2250 x217 

KPS Phoenix School Valler, Sue vallers@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0769 

Loy Norrix High School Montalvo, Selena montalvosr@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0220 x2204 

Parchment High School Roder, Jennifer jennifer.roder@parchmentschools.org 269-488-1102 

Parchment innovation Center Boehm, Heather heather.boehm@parchmentschools.org 269-488-1471 

Portage Central High School Thrash, Jodi jthrash@portageps.org 269-323-5259 

Portage Community High School  Sylvester, Dawn dsylvester@portageps.org 269-323-6768 

Portage Northern High School Clemens, Tracey tclemens1@portageps.org 269-323-5471 

Portage Northern High School Kucharski, Cheryl ckucharski@portageps.org 269-323-5562 

Reformed Heritage Christian School  Mom, Sherese refheritagechrsch@att.net 269-383-0505 

Schoolcraft High School Kedrowicz, Sue kedrows@schoolcraftcs.org 269-488-7362 

Vicksburg High School Vanderkamp, Rhonda rvanderkamp@vicksburgschools.org 269-321-1150  
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